22. Apoldaer Triathlon - 22. Juni 2008

Schiiler A (400 m Schwimmen, 10 km Rad, 2,5 km Lauf)

Verein

LTV Erfurt

Triathlon Jena

LTV Erfurt
HSV Weimar
LTV Erfurt
AC Apolda

Altersklassenwertung

Pl. Name Vorname

Schiilerinnen A

1. Maly Sophie

2. Protze Tine

3. Ponhl Victoria

4. Stolzel Pauline

5. Schroder Julia

6. Zimmermann Tina

Schiiler A

1. Bergling Robert

2. Riese Janik

3.  Witschel Robert

4. Gorges Tom

4. Schwesinger Peter

6. Peters Erik

7. Semmler Florian

8. Wagner Toni

9. Rosette Tobias

10. Warmuth Kenneth
Dellith Tilmann

Kreisjugendspiele Weimar und Weimarer Land

Pl. Name Vorname
Schiilerinnen A

1. Stolzel Pauline
2. Zimmermann Tina
Schiiler B

1. Riese Janik
2. Gorges Tom
2. Schwesinger Peter
4. Peters Erik
5. Semmler Florian
6. Rosette Tobias

LTV Erfurt
HSV Weimar
LTV Erfurt
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
SC Plauen 06
HSV Weimar
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

Verein

HSV Weimar
AC Apolda

HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar
HSV Weimar

Wasser

0:08:48
0:08:22
0:07:58
0:09:16
0:09:46
0:13:00

0:08:42
0:08:25
0:08:50
0:09:29
0:08:42
0:08:51
0:08:40
0:07:39
0:08:57
0:08:55
0:08:23

Wasser

0:09:16
0:13:00

0:08:25
0:09:29
0:08:42
0:08:51
0:08:40
0:08:57

Rad

0:23:51
0:23:36
0:26:28
0:28:31
0:27:23
0:28:39

0:23:19
0:23:57
0:23:45
0:23:44
0:24:34
0:26:53
0:24:35
0:26:50
0:25:44
0:27:49

Rad

0:28:31
0:28:39

0:23:57
0:23:44
0:24:34
0:26:53
0:24:35
0:25:44

Lauf

0:11:58
0:13:57
0:14:54
0:13:41
0:16:28
0:23:07

:11:06
11:14
0:11:05
0:12:29
0:12:26
0:10:40
0:13:13
0:12:57
0:13:24
0:13:19

[eNe]

Lauf

0:13:41
0:23:07

0:11:14
0:12:29
0:12:26
0:10:40
0:13:13
0:13:24

Zielzeit

0:44:37
0:45:55
0:49:20
0:51:28
0:53:37
1:04:46

0:43:07
0:43:36
0:43:40
0:45:42
0:45:42
0:46:24
0:46:28
0:47:26
0:48:05
0:50:03

Zielzeit

0:51:28
1:04:46

0:43:36
0:45:42
0:45:42
0:46:24
0:46:28
0:48:05

Jg.

1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Jg.

1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996

Nr.

622
626
625
629
628
656

631
643
652
635
648
641
649
650
645
651
633

Nr.

629
656

643
635
648
641
649
645



